Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Sped Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - 2Nd Bil

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Mentor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Department

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Total Wages

$86,919

$80,725

$79,068

$72,376

$68,666

$66,385

$65,710

$65,085

$62,337

$60,571

$60,282

$60,058

$59,739

$58,648

$58,422

$57,442

$57,164

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,959

$19,471

$14,304

$14,607

$14,113

$8,808

$14,725

$13,612

$13,252

$25,271

$12,984

$12,944

$12,684

$15,982

$12,099

$13,285

$15,580



Teacher

Teacher

Sped Teacher

Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Sped

Teacher

Teacher

Math Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

$56,825

$56,640

$56,523

$56,178

$54,063

$51,944

$50,450

$46,278

$45,346

$38,876

$36,435

$35,084

$33,020

$32,647

$32,100

$31,991

$31,670

$31,491

$13,021

$10,540

$14,910

$12,443

$7,157

$11,842

$17,897

$11,094

$12,780

$7,403

$12,109

$4,114

$6,677

$6,736

$3,928

$6,864

$6,492

$6,220



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Associate Ta Sped

Teacher - 6Th Grade

Teacher

Teacher Assistant

Rsp Teacher Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Part Time Teach Assistant

Behavior Intervention

Substitute Teacher

Teacher - 7Th Grade

Instructional Assistant

Teacher Assistant

Teacher Substitute

Teacher - 6Th Grade

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

$30,573

$28,948

$27,962

$26,472

$25,663

$22,173

$21,003

$19,370

$18,205

$17,330

$16,759

$16,405

$15,164

$14,523

$12,802

$10,609

$10,078

$9,741

$5,567

$5,958

$7,295

$3,686

$3,464

$4,926

$3,039

$1,335

$1,365

$1,335

$1,356

$2,425

$1,908

$0

$1,202

$1,473

$0

$1,250



Behavior Intervention

Teacher - Sped

Teacher Assistant

Instructional Aide

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Instructional Aide

Sped Instructional A

Loud Instructor

Teacher Assistant

Sub Teacher

Intervention Teacher

Teacher - Sped

Loud Program Instruction

Behavioral Intervention

Afterschool Music

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Loud Program

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

$8,668

$8,151

$7,252

$6,782

$6,592

$6,386

$6,319

$6,140

$5,810

$4,655

$4,133

$3,290

$2,941

$2,923

$1,866

$1,400

$1,215

$875

$0

$1,975

$1,007

$1,053

$951

$803

$981

$0

$0

$647

$521

$414

$408

$0

$259

$0

$153

$0



Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Teacher Assistant

Substitute Teacher

As Music Instructor

Teacher - Loud Instruction

Teacher - Music Loud

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy #4

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

Education

$555

$555

$374

$370

$315

$210

$70

$0

$80

$52

$47

$0

$30

$10



