Position O	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$86,919	\$23,959
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$80,725	\$19,471
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$79,068	\$14,304
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$72,376	\$14,607
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$68,666	\$14,113
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$66,385	\$8,808
Sped Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$65,710	\$14,725
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$65,085	\$13,612
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$62,337	\$13,252
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$60,571	\$25,271
Teacher - 2Nd Bil		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$60,282	\$12,984
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$60,058	\$12,944
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$59,739	\$12,684
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$58,648	\$15,982
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$58,422	\$12,099
Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$57,442	\$13,285
Teacher - Mentor		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$57,164	\$15,580

Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$56,825	\$13,021
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$56,640	\$10,540
Sped Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$56,523	\$14,910
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$56,178	\$12,443
Elementary Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$54,063	\$7,157
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$51,944	\$11,842
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$50,450	\$17,897
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$46,278	\$11,094
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$45,346	\$12,780
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$38,876	\$7,403
Teacher - Sped	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$36,435	\$12,109
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$35,084	\$4,114
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$33,020	\$6,677
Math Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$32,647	\$6,736
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$32,100	\$3,928
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$31,991	\$6,864
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$31,670	\$6,492
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$31,491	\$6,220

Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$30,573	\$5,567
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$28,948	\$5,958
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$27,962	\$7,295
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$26,472	\$3,686
Associate Ta Sped	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$25,663	\$3,464
Teacher - 6Th Grade	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$22,173	\$4,926
Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$21,003	\$3,039
Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$19,370	\$1,335
Rsp Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$18,205	\$1,365
Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$17,330	\$1,335
Part Time Teach Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$16,759	\$1,356
Behavior Intervention	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$16,405	\$2,425
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$15,164	\$1,908
Teacher - 7Th Grade	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$14,523	\$0
Instructional Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$12,802	\$1,202
Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$10,609	\$1,473
Teacher Substitute	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$10,078	\$0
Teacher - 6Th Grade	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$9,741	\$1,250

Behavior Intervention	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$8,668	\$0
Teacher - Sped	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$8,151	\$1,975
Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$7,252	\$1,007
Instructional Aide	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$6,782	\$1,053
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$6,592	\$951
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$6,386	\$803
Instructional Aide	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$6,319	\$981
Sped Instructional A	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$6,140	\$0
Loud Instructor	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$5,810	\$0
Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$4,655	\$647
Sub Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$4,133	\$521
Intervention Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$3,290	\$414
Teacher - Sped	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$2,941	\$408
Loud Program Instruction	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$2,923	\$0
Behavioral Intervention	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$1,866	\$259
Afterschool Music	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$1,400	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$1,215	\$153
Substitute Loud Program	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$875	\$0

Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$555	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$555	\$80
Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$374	\$52
Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$370	\$47
As Music Instructor	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$315	\$0
Teacher - Loud Instruction	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$210	\$30
Teacher - Music Loud	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy #4	Education	\$70	\$10